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Women / 4 / JrB3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Bodnar156
Maximum Woodlands

9.500 9.400 9.6509.700 38.250
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Gloria Gajewskey144
Manning

9.300 9.600 9.6009.000 37.500
3 1 10 2 2T

2T

Amelia Guzman266
Cypress Acad

9.400 9.500 9.3009.300 37.500
2 2 3T 5T 2T

2T

Avery Parigi202
Beaumont

9.000 9.250 9.2009.450 36.900
5T 4 2 7 4 

4 

Kaydyn Kanitz210
WGA Texans

9.000 9.100 9.4509.300 36.850
5T 6T 3T 3 5 

5 

Sianna Darlow230
K2 Academy

9.200 9.200 9.3009.100 36.800
4 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Collins Maney271
Cypress Acad

9.000 9.000 9.0509.200 36.250
5T 8T 5T 8 7 

7 

Izzie Theriot205
Beaumont

8.500 9.100 9.4009.200 36.200
9T 6T 5T 4 8 

8 

Tenley Evans214
AIM Athletics Texans

8.900 9.000 8.9509.150 36.000
8 8T 7T 9 9 

9 

Delaney Newcomb184
Brazos Valley

8.500 8.050 8.9009.150 34.600
9T 12 7T 10 10 

10 

Evalyn Sanchez141
TAAG TX

8.400 8.250 8.7008.200 33.550
12 11 11 12 11 

11 

Sophia Florez109
United Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 8.4007.100 33.000
9T 8T 13 13 12 

12 

McKenna Alday152
Powerhouse TNT TX

8.000 7.500 8.8007.500 31.800
13 13 12 11 13 

13 
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